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9.13 Industrial R&D expenditure, 1972 

Industry group 

Mines and wells 
Chemical-based 
Wood-based 
Metals 
Machinery and transportation 

equipment 
Electrical 
Other manufacturing 
Other industries 

Total 

Intramura 
Current 
$'000,000 

21.3 
84.5 
18.8 
40.4 

71.6 
114.9 

7.8 
25.4 

384.7 

R&D expendi ture 
Capital 
S'OOO,000 

2.8 
8.1 
1.3 
3.3 

4.3 
6.5 
0.9 

18.4 

45.6 

Total 
$'000,000 

24.1 
92.6 
20.1 
43.7 

75.9 
121.4 

8.7 
43.8 

430.3 

Source of funds 
Reporting 

$'000,000 

9.7 
79.6 
12.4 
36.9 

39.2 
74.4 

7.1 
35.1 

294.4 

company 

% o f 
total 

40 
86 
62 
84 

52 
61 
82 
80 

68 

Federal government 

$•000,000 

3.3 
5.8 
2.5 
1.7 

24.8 
21.5 

0.9 
2.9 

63.4 

% of 
total 

14 
6 

12 
4 

33 
18 
10 

7 

15 

Sources 
9.1 - 9.13 Education, Science and Culture Division, Institutional and Public Finance Statistics Branch, Statistics 

Canada. 


