## 9.13 Industrial R&D expenditure, 1972

Industry group	Intramural R&D expenditure			Source of funds			
	Current \$'000,000	Capital \$'000,000	Total \$'000,000	Reporting company		Federal government	
				\$'000,000	% of total	\$'000,000	% of total
Mines and wells Chemical-based Wood-based Metals Machinery and transportation	21.3 84.5 18.8 40.4	2.8 8.1 1.3 3.3	24.1 92.6 20.1 43.7	9.7 79.6 12.4 36.9	40 86 62 84	3.3 5.8 2.5 1.7	14 6 12 4
equipment Electrical Other manufacturing Other industries	71.6 114.9 7.8 25.4	4.3 6.5 0.9 18.4	75.9 121.4 8.7 43.8	39.2 74.4 7.1 35.1	52 61 82 80	24.8 21.5 0.9 2.9	33 18 10 7
Total	384.7	45.6	430.3	294.4	68	63.4	15

Sources
9.1 - 9.13 Education, Science and Culture Division, Institutional and Public Finance Statistics Branch, Statistics Canada.